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8:42 AM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/26/2020

Showbill: 284 Class: PHBA 70 Western Riding - All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Manita McKool Defoor, Kenny Hall, Pete McAlister, Karen Sartain

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Mary Clare Stephan
Columbus, NE2013

JUKEBOX CHARLIE

PHBA - 90371

Scott Rystrom

PHBA - 87468

2664

Sire/Dam: A Dream Remembered x Call Me Yella Nella

2 Diane Kutz
Palos Park, IL2015

My Exquisite Deck

PHBA - 90362

Scott Rystrom

PHBA - 87468

2855

Sire/Dam: Exquisite Zippo x The Decks Princess 

3 Peter Kerr
Grafton, WI2008

Zipped But Smooth

PHBA - 87339

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

2840

Sire/Dam: Smooth But Dusty x Zipped Up Twice

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2664
2855
2840

2664
2855
2840

3rd Judge: 

2664
2855
2840

4th Judge: 

2664
2855
2840

1
2
3

Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

Kenny Hall Pete 
McAlister

Karen 
Sartain


